ACUSTIC C-233/120

Kollektion ACUSTIC
Designer Equipo Pujol
Anwendungstyp Pendelleuchte
Gehause Poyethylene
Diffusor Glas
Lampentyp Led
Lampenfassung E27

Schalter Nein

IP 20

Klasse I

RF 8509

F Installation auf brennbaren Oberflachen

ACU-101

ACU-120

ACU-140

ACU-102

ACU-124

ACU-104 ACU-109 ACU-112 ACU-116
ACU-125 ACU-127 ACU-131 ACU-138
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